
BID # 010-08 ITEM: Date: 8/27/2008
Time: 10:00 A.M.

Company Name Representative Address

 1.)  ING Employee Benefits Michael Goerner

 2.) HCC Life Insurance Co. Michael Holthaus

 3.) Beacon Risk Strategies, LLC Helen Cockbain

 4.) International Assurance of TN Brandon Baisden

 5.) HM Insurance John Perrin

 6.) Unimerica-UHC Matt Aldridge

 7.) Sun Life Arwen Evans

 8.) KMG America Joe Deynoodt

 9.) TRU Services, LLC Jules LaCoste

10.)

NOTE:  Advertised on Onvia.com and Ft. Worth Star Telegram

Lyric Center 440 Louisiana St., Ste. 2030
Houston, TX  77002

brandon@iatmgu.com

6055 Laurel Oaks Dr.
Suwanee, GA  30024

20405 State Hwy. 249, Ste. 490
Houston, TX  77070

1795 Causeway Blvd., Ste. 203A
Mandeville, LA  70471

5800 Granite Pkwy., Ste. 520
Plano, TX  75024

2900 N. Loop West, Ste. 180
Houston, TX  77092

225 TownPark Dr., Ste. 145
Kennesaw, GA  30144

mike.goerner@us.ing.com

matthew_aldridge@uhc.com

123 7th Ave. South
Franklin, TN  37064

CITY OF EULESS

hcockbain@beaconrisk.com

JulesL@truservices.com

joe.deynoodt@kngamerica.com

arwen_evans@sunlife.com

Names/Companies picking up or requested mail outs of RFP Specifications

206-298-0092

Email Address

RE-INSURANCE COVERAGE

mholthaus@hcclife.com

john.perrin@hminsurancegroup.com

763-486-1052

713-881-8784

Phone Number

9/19/2008 9:53 AM 1 Mike Lowry, Purchasing Manager


